Components
WROT COPPER SOLDER FITTINGS
© 2006, ENALT 50-06/2006
- 4a -
W01072 Ø O.D.2-1/8”
W01082 Ø O.D.2-5/8”
W01092 Ø O.D.3-1/8”
W10100 Ø O.D.3-5/8”

W01003 Ø .D.1/4” O
W01009 Ø .D.3/8” O
W01017 Ø O.D.1/2”
W01022 Ø O.D.5/8”
W01028 Ø O.D.3/4”
W01034 Ø O.D.7/8”
W01040 Ø O.D.1”
W01047 Ø O.D.1-1/8”
W01055 Ø O.D.1-3/8”
W01063 Ø O.D.1-5/8”
Coupling Rolled Stop for Ø
O.D. tube size.
6
mm.
100RS- 8 Ø O.D.8 mm.
100RS- 10 Ø O.D.10 mm.
100RS- 12 Ø O.D.12 mm.
100RS- 16 Ø O.D.16 mm.
100RS- 18 Ø O.D.18 mm.
100RS- 22 Ø O.D.22 mm.
100RS- 28 Ø O.D.28 mm.
100RS- 35 Ø O.D.35 mm.
100RS- 42 Ø O.D.42 mm.
100RS- 54 Ø O.D.54 mm.
W01022
Style 9600-RS
WC-400
100-RS
C x C
100RS- 14 Ø O.D.14 mm.
100RS- 15 Ø O.D.15 mm.
100RS- 64 Ø O.D.64 mm.
100RS- 67 Ø O.D.67 mm.
100RS- 76 Ø O.D.76 mm.
100RS- 80 Ø O.D.80 mm.
100RS- 89 Ø O.D.89 mm.
100RS-108 Ø O.D.108 mm.
COUPLINGS REDUCING
Model Description
W01004

45° Elbow Ø . Male O.D. x
Ø . O.D. tube size.
6 mm
6 mm
Ø O.D. / O.D.S.12 mm.
Ø O.D. / O.D.S.14 mm.
Ø O.D. / O.D.S.15 mm.
Ø O.D. / O.D.S.16 mm.
Ø O.D. / O.D.S.18 mm.
Ø O.D. / O.D.S.22 mm.
Ø O.D. / O.D.S.28 mm.
Ø O.D. / O.D.S.35 mm.
Ø O.D. / O.D.S.42 mm.
Ø O.D. / O.D.S.54 mm.
1062- 8 Ø O.D. / O.D.S.8 mm.
1062- 10 Ø O.D. / O.D.S.10 mm.
1062- 12
1062- 14
1062- 15
1062- 16
1062- 18
1062- 22
1062- 28
1062- 35
1062- 42
1062- 54
Ø O.D. / O.D.S.64 mm.1062- 64
Ø O.D. / O.D.S.67 mm.1062- 67
Ø O.D. / O.D.S.76 mm.1062- 76
Ø O.D. / O.D.S.80 mm.1062- 80
Ø O.D. / O.D.S.89 mm.1062- 89
Ø O.D. / O.D.S.108 mm.1062-108
Ø O.D.3-1/8”
107L- 6
90° Elbow Long Radius for Ø

W04051 Ø x x ODS.1-1/8” 1-1/8” 5/8”
W04052 Ø x x ODS.1-1/8” 1-1/8” 1/2”
W40122 Ø x x ODS.1-3/8” 1-3/8” 2-1/8”
W04070 Ø x x ODS.1-3/8” 1-3/8” 7/8”
W04071 Ø x x ODS.1-3/8” 1-3/8” 5/8”
W04072 Ø x x ODS.1-3/8” 1-3/8” 1/2”
W04065 Ø x x ODS.7/8” 7/8” 1-1/8”
W40121 Ø x x ODS.1-5/8” 1-5/8” 2-1/8”
W04086 Ø x x ODS.1-5/8” 1-5/8” 1-1/8”
111R 8. 6. 8
TEE Reducing for Ø
OD x OD x .
ODS.
8 mm.
6 mm. 8 mm
Ø x x10 6 10 mm. ODS.111R10. 6.10
Ø x x10 8 10 mm. ODS.111R10. 8.10
Ø x x10 12 10 mm. ODS.111R10.12.10
Ø x x10 15 10 mm. ODS.111R10.15.10
Ø x x12 8 12 mm. ODS.111R12. 8.12
Ø x x12 10 12 mm. ODS.111R12.10.12
Ø x x12 14 12 mm. ODS.111R12.14.12
Ø x x12 15 12 mm. ODS.111R12.15.12
Ø x x12 16 12 mm. ODS.111R12.16.12
Ø x x12 18 12 mm. ODS.111R12.18.12
Ø x x12 22 12 mm. ODS.111R12.22.12
Ø x x14 10 14 mm. ODS.111R14.10.14
Ø x x14 12 14 mm. ODS.111R14.12.14
Ø x x14 16 14 mm. ODS.111R14.16.14
Ø x x14 18 14 mm. ODS.111R14.18.14
Ø x x14 22 14 mm. ODS.111R14.22.14
Ø x x15 8 15 mm. ODS.111R15. 8.15
Ø x x15 10 15 mm. ODS.111R15.10.15
Ø x x15 12 15 mm. ODS.111R15.12.15
Ø x x15 18 15 mm. ODS.111R15.18.15
Ø x x15 22 15 mm. ODS.111R15.22.15
Ø x x15 28 15 mm. ODS.111R15.28.15
Ø x x16 10 16 mm. ODS.111R16.10.16
Ø x x16 12 16 mm. ODS.111R16.12.16
Ø x x16 14 16 mm. ODS.111R16.14.16
Ø x x16 18 16 mm. ODS.111R16.18.16
Ø x x16 22 16 mm. ODS.111R16.22.16
Ø x x18 10 18 mm. ODS.111R18.10.18
Ø x x18 12 18 mm. ODS.111R18.12.18
Ø x x18 14 18 mm. ODS.111R18.14.18
Ø x x18 15 18 mm. ODS.111R18.15.18
Ø x x18 16 18 mm. ODS.111R18.16.18
Ø x x18 22 18 mm. ODS.111R18.22.18
Ø x x18 28 18 mm. ODS.111R18.28.18
Ø x x22 10 22 mm. ODS.111R22.10.22
Ø x x22 12 22 mm. ODS.111R22.12.22
Ø x x22 14 22 mm. ODS.111R22.14.22
Ø x x28 10 28 mm. ODS.111R28.10.28
Ø x x28 12 28 mm. ODS.111R28.12.28
Ø x x28 14 28 mm. ODS.111R28.14.28
Ø x x28 15 28 mm. ODS.111R28.15.28
Ø x x28 16 28 mm. ODS.111R28.16.28
Ø x x28 18 28 mm. ODS.111R28.18.28
Ø x x28 22 28 mm. ODS.111R28.22.28
Ø x x28 35 28 mm. ODS.111R28.35.28
Ø x x28 42 28 mm. ODS.111R28.42.28
Ø x x35 12 35 mm. ODS.111R35.12.35
Ø x x35 15 35 mm. ODS.111R35.15.35
Ø x x35 18 35 mm. ODS.111R35.18.35
Ø x x35 22 35 mm. ODS.111R35.22.35
Ø x x35 28 35 mm. ODS.111R35.28.35
Ø x x35 42 35 mm. ODS.111R35.42.35
Ø x x42 15 42 mm. ODS.111R42.15.42
Ø x x42 18 42 mm. ODS.111R42.18.42
Ø x x42 22 42 mm. ODS.111R42.22.42
Ø x x42 28 42 mm. ODS.111R42.28.42
Ø x x42 35 42 mm. ODS.111R42.35.42
Ø x x42 54 42 mm. ODS.111R42.54.42
Ø x x54 15 54 mm. ODS.111R54.15.54
Ø x x54 18 54 mm. ODS.111R54.18.54
Ø x x54 22 54 mm. ODS.111R54.22.54
Ø x x54 28 54 mm. ODS.111R54.28.54
Ø x x54 35 54 mm. ODS.111R54.35.54
Ø x x54 42 54 mm. ODS.111R54.42.54
Ø x x64 35 64 mm. ODS.111R64.35.64
Ø x x64 42 64 mm. ODS.111R64.42.64
Ø x x64 54 64 mm. ODS.111R64.54.64
Ø x x67 28 67 mm. ODS.111R67.28.67
Ø x x67 35 67 mm. ODS.111R67.35.67
Ø x x67 42 67 mm. ODS.111R67.42.67
Ø x x67 54 67 mm. ODS.111R67.54.67
Ø x x76 35 76 mm. ODS.111R76.35.76
Ø x x76 42 76 mm. ODS.111R76.42.76
Ø x x76 54 76 mm. ODS.111R76.54.76
Ø x x76 64 76 mm. ODS.111R76.64.76
Ø x x89 54 89 mm. ODS.111R89.54.89
Ø x x89 76 89 mm. ODS.111R89.76.89
Ø x x108 54 108 mm. ODS.111R108.54.108
Ø x x108 64 108 mm. ODS.111R108.64.108
Ø x x108 76 108 mm. ODS.111R108.76.108
Ø x x108 80 108 mm. ODS.111R108.80.108
Ø x x108 89 108 mm. ODS.111R108.89.108
Ø x x22 15 22 mm. ODS.111R22.15.22
Ø x x22 16 22 mm. ODS.111R22.16.22
Ø x x22 18 22 mm. ODS.111R22.18.22
Ø x x22 28 22 mm. ODS.111R22.28.22
Ø x x22 35 22 mm. ODS.111R22.35.22
111R12. 8.12
W04007
W40308 Ø x x ODS.1/4” 1/4” 3/16”
W40334 Ø x x ODS.5/16” 5/16” 3/8”

W40196 Ø x x ODS.4-1/8” 4-1/8” 2-1/8”
W40195 Ø x x ODS.4-1/8” 4-1/8” 1-5/8”
W40194 Ø x x ODS.4-1/8” 4-1/8” 1-3/8”
W40193 Ø x x ODS.4-1/8” 4-1/8” 1-1/8”
W40192 Ø x x ODS.4-1/8” 4-1/8” 7/8”
W40191 Ø x x ODS.4-1/8” 4-1/8” 5/8”
W40503 Ø x x ODS.6-1/8” 6-1/8” 3-1/8”
W40504 Ø x x ODS.6-1/8” 6-1/8” 2-5/8”
W40505 Ø x x ODS.6-1/8” 6-1/8” 2-1/8”
111R10.10. 8
TEE Reducing for Ø mm.
OD x . OD x .
ODS.
10
10 mm 8 mm
Ø x x12 12 8 mm. ODS.111R12.12. 8
Ø x x12 12 10 mm. ODS.111R12.12.10
Ø x x14 14 10 mm. ODS.111R14.14.10
Ø x x14 14 12 mm. ODS.111R14.14.12
Ø x x15 15 8 mm. ODS.111R15.15. 8
Ø x x15 15 10 mm. ODS.111R15.15.10
Ø x x15 15 12 mm. ODS.111R15.15.12
Ø x x15 15 18 mm. ODS.111R15.15.18
Ø x x16 16 10 mm. ODS.111R16.16.10
Ø x x16 16 12 mm. ODS.111R16.16.12
Ø x x16 16 14 mm. ODS.111R16.16.14
Ø x x18 18 12 mm. ODS.111R18.18.12
Ø x x18 18 14 mm. ODS.111R18.18.14
Ø x x18 18 15 mm. ODS.111R18.18.15
Ø x x18 18 16 mm. ODS.111R18.18.16
Ø x x22 22 10 mm. ODS.111R22.22.10
Ø x x22 22 12 mm. ODS.111R22.22.12
Ø x x22 22 14 mm. ODS.111R22.22.14
Ø x x22 22 15 mm. ODS.111R22.22.15
Ø x x22 22 16 mm. ODS.111R22.22.16
Ø x x22 22 18 mm. ODS.111R22.22.18
Ø x x28 28 12 mm. ODS.111R28.28.12
Ø x x35 35 22 mm. ODS.111R35.35.22
Ø x x35 35 28 mm. ODS.111R35.35.28
Ø x x42 42 22 mm. ODS.111R42.42.22
Ø x x42 42 28 mm. ODS.111R42.42.28
Ø x x42 42 35 mm. ODS.111R42.42.35
Ø x x54 54 22 mm. ODS.111R54.54.22
Ø x x54 54 28 mm. ODS.111R54.54.28
Ø x x54 54 35 mm. ODS.111R54.54.35
Ø x x54 54 42 mm. ODS.111R54.54.42
Ø x x64 64 67 mm. ODS.111R64.64.67
Ø x x67 67 28 mm. ODS.111R67.67.28
Ø x x67 67 35 mm. ODS.111R67.67.35
Ø x x67 67 42 mm. ODS.111R67.67.42
Ø x x67 67 54 mm. ODS.111R67.67.54
Ø x x108 108 54 mm. ODS.111R108.108.54
Ø x x108 108 64 mm. ODS.111R108.108.64
Ø x x108 108 67 mm. ODS.111R108.108.67
Ø x x28 28 14 mm. ODS.111R28.28.14
Ø x x28 28 15 mm. ODS.111R28.28.15
Ø x x28 28 16 mm. ODS.111R28.28.16
Ø x x28 28 18 mm. ODS.111R28.28.18
Ø x x35 35 15 mm. ODS.111R35.35.15
Ø x x35 35 18 mm. ODS.111R35.35.18
W40108 Ø x x ODS.2-1/8” 2-1/8” 1/2”
W40125 Ø x x ODS.2-5/8” 2-5/8” 1-5/8”
W40126 Ø x x ODS.2-5/8” 2-5/8” 1-3/8”
W40127 Ø x x ODS.2-5/8” 2-5/8” 1-1/8”

W40358 Ø x x ODS.1/2” 3/8” 1/4”
W40366 Ø x x ODS.1/2” 1/4” 1/4”
W04010 Ø x x ODS.5/8” 1/2” 1/2”
W04011 Ø x x ODS.5/8” 1/2” 3/8”
W04023 Ø x x ODS.3/4” 5/8” 1/2”
W04026 Ø x x ODS.3/4” 1/2” 5/8”
W04027 Ø x x ODS.3/4” 1/2” 1/2”
W04043 Ø x x ODS.7/8” 5/8” 5/8”
W04056 Ø x x ODS.1-1/8” 7/8” 7/8”
W40235 Ø x x ODS.1-1/8” 3/4” 3/4”
W40236 Ø x x ODS.1-1/8” 3/4” 5/8”
W04076 Ø x x ODS.1-3/8” 1-1/8” 5/8”
W04079 Ø x x ODS.1-3/8” 7/8” 1-1/8”
W04093 Ø x x ODS.1-5/8” 1-3/8” 7/8”
W04022
Ø x x28 28 22 mm. ODS.111R28.28.22
REFRIGERATION
®
AIR CONDITIONING
ENALT
“only the best”
Specifications, design and materials subject to change without notice.
Style 9611
WT-600R
111-R
C x C x C
TEE REDUCING
W04094 Ø x x ODS.1-5/8” 1-3/8” 5/8”
W04096 Ø x x ODS.1-5/8” 1-1/8” 1-3/8”
W04097 Ø x x ODS.1-5/8” 1-1/8” 1-1/8”
W04098 Ø x x ODS.1-5/8” 1-1/8” 7/8”
Components
WROT COPPER SOLDER FITTINGS
© 2006, ENALT 50-06/2006
- 4h -
Ø x x22 15 18 mm. ODS.111RR22.15.18
Ø x x22 16 14 mm. ODS.111RR22.16.14
Ø x x22 16 16 mm.111RR22.16.16
Ø x x22 16 18 mm. ODS.111RR22.16.18
Ø x x22 18 12 mm. ODS.111RR22.18.12
Ø x x22 18 14 mm. ODS.111RR22.18.14
Ø x x22 18 15 mm. ODS.111RR22.18.15
Ø x x22 18 16 mm. ODS.111RR22.18.16
Ø x x22 18 18 mm. ODS.111RR22.18.18
Ø x x22 28 15 mm. ODS.111RR22.28.15
Ø x x28 12 12 mm. ODS.111RR28.12.12
Ø x x28 12 15 mm. ODS.111RR28.12.15
Ø x x28 12 18 mm. ODS.111RR28.12.18
Ø x x28 12 22 mm. ODS.111RR28.12.22
Ø x x28 15 12 mm. ODS.111RR28.15.12
Ø x x28 15 15 mm. ODS.111RR28.15.15
Ø x x28 15 22 mm. ODS.111RR28.15.22
Ø x x28 16 15 mm. ODS.111RR28.16.15
Ø x x28 16 16 mm. ODS.111RR28.16.16
Ø x x28 16 22 mm. ODS.111RR28.16.22
Ø x x28 18 12 mm. ODS.111RR28.18.12
Ø x x28 18 15 mm. ODS.111RR28.18.15
Ø x x28 18 18 mm. ODS.111RR28.18.18
111RR10. 8. 8
TEE Reducing for Ø
mm. OD x . OD x
. ODS.
10
8 mm 8
mm
Ø x x12 8 8 mm. ODS.111RR12. 8. 8
Ø x x12 8 10 mm. ODS.111RR12. 8.10
Ø x x12 10 8 mm. ODS.111RR12.10. 8
Ø x x12 10 10 mm. ODS.111RR12.10.10
Ø x x14 10 10 mm. ODS.111RR14.10.10
Ø x x14 10 12 mm. ODS.111RR14.10.12
Ø x x14 12 10 mm. ODS.111RR14.12.10
Ø x x14 12 12 mm. ODS.111RR14.12.12
Ø x x14 16 12 mm. ODS.111RR14.16.12
Ø x x14 18 12 mm. ODS.111RR14.18.12
Ø x x15 8 10 mm. ODS.111RR15. 8.10
Ø x x15 8 12 mm. ODS.111RR15. 8.12
Ø x x15 10 10 mm. ODS.111RR15.10.10
Ø x x15 10 12 mm. ODS.111RR15.10.12
Ø x x15 12 10 mm. ODS.111RR15.12.10
Ø x x15 12 12 mm. ODS.111RR15.12.12
Ø x x15 18 12 mm. ODS.111RR15.18.12
Ø x x16 12 12 mm. ODS.111RR16.12.12
Ø x x16 12 14 mm. ODS.111RR16.12.14
Ø x x16 14 12 mm. ODS.111RR16.14.12
W40237 Ø x x ODS.1-5/8” 1-1/8” 5/8”
W40239 Ø x x ODS.1-5/8” 7/8” 1-3/8”
W40240 Ø x x ODS.1-5/8” 7/8” 1-1/8”
W40238 Ø x x ODS.1-5/8” 7/8” 7/8”

W40258 Ø x x ODS.2-5/8” 1-1/8” 1-3/8”
W40259 Ø x x ODS.2-5/8” 1-1/8” 1-1/8”
W40158 Ø x x ODS.3-1/8” 2-5/8” 2-5/8”
W40157 Ø x x ODS.3-1/8” 2-5/8” 2-1/8”
W40156 Ø x x ODS.3-1/8” 2-5/8” 1-5/8”
W40154 Ø x x ODS.3-1/8” 2-5/8” 1-1/8”
W40165 Ø x x ODS.3-1/8” 2-1/8” 2-5/8”
W40164 Ø x x ODS.3-1/8” 2-1/8” 2-1/8”
W40163 Ø x x ODS.3-1/8” 2-1/8” 1-5/8”
W40162 Ø x x ODS.3-1/8” 2-1/8” 1-3/8”
W40161 Ø x x ODS.3-1/8” 2-1/8” 1-1/8”
W40206 Ø x x ODS.4-1/8” 3-1/8” 3-1/8”
W40205 Ø x x ODS.4-1/8” 3-1/8” 2-5/8”
W40204 Ø x x ODS.4-1/8” 3-1/8” 2-1/8”
W40155 Ø x x ODS.3-1/8” 2-5/8” 1-3/8”
Ø x x16 14 14 mm. ODS.111RR16.14.14
Ø x x16 18 14 mm. ODS.111RR16.18.14
Ø x x18 10 10 mm. ODS.111RR18.10.10
Ø x x18 10 12 mm. ODS.111RR18.10.12
Ø x x18 10 15 mm. ODS.111RR18.10.15
Ø x x18 12 12 mm. ODS.111RR18.12.12
Ø x x18 12 14 mm. ODS.111RR18.12.14
Ø x x18 12 15 mm. ODS.111RR18.12.15
Ø x x18 12 16 mm. ODS.111RR18.12.16
Ø x x18 14 12 mm. ODS.111RR18.14.12
Ø x x18 14 14 mm. ODS.111RR18.14.14
Ø x x18 14 16 mm. ODS.111RR18.14.16
Ø x x18 15 12 mm. ODS.111RR18.15.12
Ø x x18 15 15 mm. ODS.111RR18.15.15
Ø x x18 16 12 mm. ODS.111RR18.16.12
Ø x x28 18 22 mm. ODS.111RR28.18.22
Ø x x28 22 12 mm. ODS.111RR28.22.12
Ø x x28 22 15 mm. ODS.111RR28.22.15
Ø x x28 22 16 mm. ODS.111RR28.22.16
Ø x x28 22 18 mm. ODS.111RR28.22.18
Ø x x28 22 22 mm. ODS.111RR28.22.22
Ø x x28 35 22 mm. ODS.111RR28.35.22
Ø x x35 15 22 mm. ODS.111RR35.15.22
Ø x x35 15 28 mm. ODS.111RR35.15.28
Ø x x35 18 22 mm. ODS.111RR35.18.22
Ø x x35 18 28 mm. ODS.111RR35.18.28
Ø x x35 22 15 mm. ODS.111RR35.22.15
Ø x x35 22 18 mm. ODS.111RR35.22.18
Ø x x35 22 22 mm. ODS.111RR35.22.22
Ø x x28 16 18 mm. ODS.111RR28.16.18
REFRIGERATION
®
AIR CONDITIONING
ENALT
“only the best”
Specifications, design and materials subject to change without notice.
Ø x x18 16 14 mm. ODS.111RR18.16.14
Ø x x18 16 16 mm. ODS.111RR18.16.16
Ø x x18 22 15 mm. ODS.111RR18.22.15
Ø x x22 12 12 mm. ODS.111RR22.12.12
Ø x x22 12 14 mm. ODS.111RR22.12.14
Ø x x22 12 15 mm. ODS.111RR22.12.15
Ø x x22 12 18 mm. ODS.111RR22.12.18
Ø x x22 14 14 mm. ODS.111RR22.14.14
Ø x x22 14 16 mm. ODS.111RR22.14.16
Ø x x22 14 18 mm. ODS.111RR22.14.18
Ø x x22 15 12 mm. ODS.111RR22.15.12
Ø x x22 15 15 mm. ODS.111RR22.15.15
Ø x x35 28 15 mm. ODS.111RR35.28.15
Ø x x35 28 18 mm. ODS.111RR35.28.18
Ø x x35 28 22 mm. ODS.111RR35.28.22
Ø x x35 28 28 mm. ODS.111RR35.28.28
Ø x x42 22 35 mm. ODS.111RR42.22.35
Ø x x42 28 22 mm. ODS.111RR42.28.22
Ø x x42 28 28 mm. ODS.111RR42.28.28
Ø x x42 28 35 mm. ODS.111RR42.28.35
Ø x x42 35 28 mm. ODS.111RR42.35.28
Ø x x42 35 35 mm. ODS.111RR42.35.35
Ø x x54 22 42 mm. ODS.111RR54.22.42
Ø x x35 22 28 mm. ODS.111RR35.22.28
Components
WROT COPPER SOLDER FITTINGS
© 2006, ENALT 50-06/2006
- 4i -

W06069 Ø ODS5/8” 152 mm- . ( 6”)
W06073 Ø ODS3/4” 51 mm- . ( 2”)
W06074 Ø ODS3/4” 54 mm- . (2-1/8”)
W06077 Ø ODS3/4” 63 mm- . (2-1/2”)
W06081 Ø ODS3/4” 86 mm- . (3-3/8”)
W06084 Ø ODS3/4” 101 mm- . ( 4”)
W06092 Ø ODS7/8” 63 mm- . (2-1/2”)
W06095 Ø ODS7/8” 86 mm- . (3-3/8”)
W06099 Ø ODS7/8” 304 mm- . ( 12”)
W60110 Ø ODS1-1/8” 76 mm- . ( 3”)
W60111 Ø ODS1-1/8” 83 mm- . (3-1/4”)
W60121 Ø ODS1-3/8” 95 mm- . (3-3/4”)
W60131 Ø ODS1-5/8” 114 mm- . (4-1/2”)
W60140 Ø ODS2-1/8” 140 mm- . (5-1/2”)
W06077
Ø x x54 28 42 mm. ODS.111RR54.28.42
Ø x x54 35 35 mm. ODS.111RR54.35.35
Ø x x54 35 42 mm. ODS.111RR54.35.42
Ø x x54 42 42 mm. ODS.111RR54.42.42
REFRIGERATION
®
AIR CONDITIONING
ENALT